
1911551

AFfr rnerrftrfi frren +€
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

siq. ffirm 16 vrnu u:r
MARKS STATEMENT CT]M CBRTIFICATE

msqfrm Pd€nilq rrfrgn, zorg
,.,i., :,;:__:l;r"

.t;.'.Jil:,..

. t'l

-.1:r,r.'1::''., :;lJi,,, . :.i... r.

;,,t.i"i'i, .,i .'. ..._ ', t :: ,.i.. ,.,1 r :'i',1t.. l-,i.. '-. . ,, - - i, - ,-

:,'-',,':..' i-;r..:i ::., i.. . - ,l.i:, .. :l.,ii -.:.i :,..l-i;-rri.,;,ti :-,;:-:. I l ;i.;i.1.;,r;.:r--, I ;.. ;

dfi{ffi1sT c{{ : Abbreviations
ae :wgqfu6Absent
qi.t , ari-dfts {€i+-{
'I A : Internal Assessment

m./rn- ' ffifuo/Practical

:;.1"=,

PANCHKULA

06-05-201 I & 03-09-2021

-.6- I

ilJr;i:". cl1et2o5,3tooo2

ffinemi
fuiq Dated:

ftqq fr18
SUB.

CODE

fdw
SUBJECT

SNTTS MARKS OBTAINED
AAN
Rertrrq ]re

POSITTOt.{AL

GRADE
ffi6'

THEORY

qr'.&
TAI

It PR.

'q},r

TOTAL

qhr (Erd t)
TOTAL(TNWORDS)

101

002

041

086

087

402

ENGLISH COMM.

HINDICOURSE.A

MATHEMATICS

SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE

ADDITIONAL SUBJECT

NFO TECHNOLOGY

046

056

024

033

067

036

020

018

019

020

019

0.50

066

074

043

053

086

086

SIXTY SIX

SEVENTY FOUR

FORTY THREE

FIFTY THREE

EIGHTY SIX

EIGHTY SIX

c2

c1

D1'

c1

B1

B1

i

rre-elerFra sqafui : sE-elarFro r+q srEenrq e)- d ffifu E-ffrq gm smi wq tn qt€ gnr ur$ rrovgrm rrcc ff srrff tr !
Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the Jchool as per format prescribed by the Board. !

urtu-qn r*nrft ,YrW
,q,r ;,1; ;rr I i nss#mrfl€eoretar"r

Ccn
/#


