

## केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE माध्यमिक विद्यालय परीक्षा, 2019 ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2019

यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि This is to certify that KARAN अनुक्रमांक Roll No. 2173808 माता का नाम Mother's Name पिता/संरक्षक का नाम Father's / Guardian's Name DHARMENDAR SINGH जन्म तिथि Date of Birth08/01/2003 08TH JANUARY TWO THOUSAND THREE विद्यालय School 20513 DOON INTL SCHOOL SHAHPUR DISTT KARNAL HRY की दौक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानुसार हैं has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under:

विषय को SUB, CODE	SUBJECT		प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED			
		लिखित THEORY	आं.मू. 1 A/ प्रा. PR,	योग TOTAL	योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	स्थितीय ग्रेड POSITIONAL GRADE
101	ENGLISH COMM.	046	020	066	SIXTY SIX	C2
002	HINDI COURSE-A	056	018	074	SEVENTY FOUR	C1
041	MATHEMATICS	024	019	043	FORTY THREE	D1
086	SCIENCE	033	020	053	FIFTY THREE	C1
087	SOCIAL SCIENCE	. 067	019	086	EIGHTY SIX	B1
	ADDITIONAL SUBJECT					
402	INFO TECHNOLOGY	036	050	086	EIGHTY SIX	B1

संक्षिप्तयों का अर्थ: Abbreviations

AB : अनुपस्थित Absent

आं.मू.: आंतरिक मूल्यांकन I A: Internal Assessment प्रा./PR.: प्रायोगिक/Practical

Geeff Delhi PANCHKULA दिनांक Dated: 06-05-2019 & 03-09-2021

परिणाम Result PASS

प्राधिकृत हस्ताक्षरी / अ

सहायक सचिव । Assistant Secretary कन्द्रीय माध्यमिक सहा कर्ड Central Board of Secondary Education

Sec 5 Panchkula (Haryana)

सह-शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां : सह-शैक्षणिक एवम अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान की जाती है। Co-Scholastic achievements: Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.